VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN OBRAFO

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

301813-46
280541- 17
304022- 24
308553-93
170181-43
301813-46
139784- 07
280541-17
280541- 17
301813-46
142491- 95
282178-05
282178-05
280541-17
281540- 46
301813-46
280541-17
280541- 17
280541- 17
281274-71
282878- 26
280541- 17
177742- 38
280541- 17
306430- 07
304022- 24
280541- 17
281283- 80
103295- 87
280541- 17
282178- 05
280541-17
306430- 07
301813-46
301813-46
301813-46
280541- 17
280541- 17
309111-69
168877-00
193586- 71
110582-02
191241-54
309111-69
177742- 38
139784- 07
304402- 16
280541- 17
304022- 24
225185-48
300732-32
142491- 95
203495- 86
225185-48
306430- 07
191241-54
282370- 03
282878- 26
282878- 26
280541- 17
282506-42
280695-74
281540- 46
282878- 26
281316- 16
306430- 07
142491- 95
280541- 17
142491- 95
110582-02
193586- 71
282878- 26
309111-69

LOSSI GNOL M CHEL

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BRUGVANS SABRI NA
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
VANONCKELEN MARC
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL

PRI NCEN HENRI

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
VEUCHELEN FRANS
BEELEN DANI EL

BEELEN DANI EL

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
LENAERTS PATRI CK
LAERMANS JOS

LI SMONT PATRI CK
REYNAERTS JCZEF

LI SMONT PATRI CK
FLOSSI E - MORREN R &
BRUGVANS SABRI NA

LI SMONT PATRI CK
MONETTE FRANK

PETRE LEONARD

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BEELEN DANI EL

LI SMONT PATRI CK
FLCSSIE - MORREN R &
LCSSI GNOL M CHEL
LCSSI GNOL M CHEL
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL

LI SMONT PATRI CK

LI SMONT PATRI CK

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
BUVENS- SLEVEN
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
SCHEPMANS ERW N

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN
REYNAERTS JOZEF

PRI NCEN HENRI
STROUVEN ROBI N

LI SMONT PATRI CK
BRUGVANS SABRI NA

Pl ERAERTS GEERT
VANDENHOVE BENNY
VEUCHELEN FRANS
CLAESKENS- JORI S

Pl ERAERTS GEERT
FLCSSIE - MORREN R &
SCHEPMANS ERW N
CRETEN LAMBERT
LAERMANS JOS
LAERVANS JOS

LI SMONT PATRI CK
PYPEN SI GRI D

JACOBS B. K. M
VEULEMANS & PERI LLEUX
LAERMANS JOS
JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE
FLCSSIE - MORREN R &
VEUCHELEN FRANS

LI SMONT PATRI CK
VEUCHELEN FRANS

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
VANDEBORNE MARCEL
LAERMANS JOS

DE KERF - STEENBERGEN

Geneent

VI SSENA
BUDI NGE
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
RUMVEN

LUBBEEK
BEKKEVO
ATTENHO
BEKKEVO
GEETBET

GEETBET
GRAZEN

ATTENHO
LUBBEEK
LUBBEEK
BEKKEVO
MEENSEL
VI SSENA
VI SSENA
LUBBEEK
ZOUTLEE
GEETBET
Bl NKOM

BEKKEVO
Bl NKOM

KUMT'T CH
WOMVERS
LUBBEEK
KORTENA
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353691
356548
362149
356573
360665
2
356647
2

3

3
347187
342735
2

4
344107
4

5

6

7
360078
345278
8
345142
9
357473
2

10
362819
352144
11

3

12

2

5

6

7

13

14
354328
359083
346713
341585
355889
2

2

2
355701
15

3
358408
351666
2
358184
2

3

2
345914
2

3

16
349459
344449
2

4
354093

WOUOINNANWS

Ri ng
Bague

208643319
209697419
508279119
203774119
506973118
208648219
210949218
209695919
063455218
207684616
200481519
200665419
200663519
209689019
063455317
206012418
209681619
209696919
209692619
203791619
211860719
209685119
211033815
209686619
208355919
506988418
208715618
209711319
208481818
209690019
200661819
209697819
208358419
208644619
205593517
208642019
209680319
209681219
204725419
508260119
212825616
207180519
203552219
204722419
211023215
213341819
208424719
209686719
508272319
208443219
204781519
200751419
213343019
208444019
208358019
203551519
212181019
210073016
210075316
209687319
206132319
200410419
202828717
210075816
510228917
208355019
200750419
209682619
200480719
207182119
210620117
206265217
204726619

Snel h.
Vit esse

1246.
1246.
1244.
1243.
1243.
1242.
1241.
1241.
1241.
1241.
1241.
1240.



74 158298-91 VANDEPOEL ROGER RUMMEN 11 7 358648 BE 213201219 13. 19060 1240. 5673 74
75 282878-26 LAERVANS JOS LUBBEEK 21 16 6 BE 206263017 13. 08480 1238. 4433 75
76 168877-00 BUVENS- SLEVEN LOKSBER 5 2 2 BE 508267519 13. 20051 1237. 8544 76
77 162900- 37 DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN  OPLINTE 15 1 348345 BE 204871519 13.11290 1237.5333 77
78 139784-07 PRI NCEN HENR GEETBET 29 19 3 BE 213341319 13. 18240 1236. 6401 78
79 306430-07 FLOSSIE - MORREN R & GEETBET 12 3 5 BE 208359619 13. 19100 1236. 2179 79
80 110582-02 JORI SSEN W LLI AM KUMTII CH 28 28 3 BE 207183219 13. 06250 1235. 7612 80
81 304402-16 STROUVEN ROBI N GEETBET 33 6 2 BE 208422319 13.17518 1235. 6593 81
82 309111-69 DE KERF - STEENBERGEN KORTENA 12 2 4 BE 204732219 13. 16452 1235. 6543 82
83 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 41 1 18 BE 208711418 13. 18330 1235. 6541 83
84 309111-69 DE KERF - STEENBERGEN KORTENA 12 3 5 BE 204725719 13.17132 1233. 6467 84
85 210426-33 VANHELMONT EM EL HALEN 10 1 361762 BE 508384919 13. 23200 1233. 2795 85
86 154521- 00 HOVBROUCKX RENE KUMIITCH 6 4 341608 BE 200596319 13. 07000 1233. 2419 86
87 306430-07 FLOSSIE - MORREN R & GEETBET 12 4 6 BE 208359119 13. 19520 1233. 2325 87
88 193586- 71 VANDEBORNE MARCEL WOWERS 7 4 3 BE 212825716 13.11090 1233. 1958 88
89 142491-95 VEUCHELEN FRANS BI NKOM 28 21 5 BE 200482919 13. 11470 1232. 1062 89
90 282178-05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMII CH 13 9 4 BE 202374118 13. 08110 1232. 0472 90
91 142491-95 VEUCHELEN FRANS BINKOM 28 6 6 BE 200490019 13. 11480 1232.0334 91
92 282178- 05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMII CH 13 4 5 BE 200666419 13. 08130 1231. 8996 92
93 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 41 40 19 BE 209691119 13. 19300 1231.5993 93
94 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 41 28 20 BE 209684819 13.19350 1231. 2449 94
95 281316- 16 JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE ZOQUTLEE 12 4 2 BE 505322518 13.17370 1231.1282 95
96 282878-26 LAERVANS JOS LUBBEEK 21 21 7 BE 211860119 13.10290 1231. 0108 96
97 309111-69 DE KERF - STEENBERGEN KORTENA 12 11 6 BE 204726319 13. 18002 1230. 2913 97
98 304402-16 STROUVEN ROBI N GEETBET 33 14 3 BE 208438419 13. 19078 1230. 2459 98
99 282506-42 PYPEN SI GRI D MEENSEL 12 11 2 BE 203225918 13. 14080 1229.9120 99
100 111524-71 HOK FREDDY KESTENS TIENEN 8 4 342864 BE 201722818 13. 08515 1229. 5275 100
101 176650- 13 BOON EDDY BOUTERS 15 13 344364 BE 200479019 13.10050 1229.5055 101
102 110582-02 JORI SSEN W LLI AM KUMTI CH 28 27 4 BE 207780317 13.07520 1229.3126 102
103 225185-48 PlI ERAERTS GEERT LOKSBER 12 6 3 BE 211018318 13. 21370 1229.0381 103
104 306728-14 G&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN LINTER 27 2 350353 BE 208555118 13.15180 1228.0161 104
105 183919-07 FLOSSY LOU S SINT-TR 4 1 352079 BE 227707916 13. 16430 1227.9684 105
106 158298-91 VANDEPCEL ROGER RUMMEN 11 6 2 BE 213202519 13. 22040 1227.9662 106
107 142491-95 VEUCHELEN FRANS BI NKOM 28 10 7 BE 203052417 13.12530 1227.3151 107
108 203495-86 CLAESKENS-JCORI S KORTENA 8 8 2 BE 507167618 13.21520 1227.2179 108
109 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRI CK RUMMEN 19 7 2 BE 203970918 13. 23430 1225.9366 109
110 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRI CK RUMMEN 19 4 3 BE 203978018 13. 23500 1225. 4498 110
111 282878-26 LAERMANS JOS LUBBEEK 21 9 8 BE 211862918 13.11510 1225.0417 111
112 309111-69 DE KERF - STEENBERGEN KORTENA 12 6 7 BE 204720819 13. 19252 1224.2692 112
113 282878-26 LAERVANS JOS LUBBEEK 21 11 9 BE 211862719 13. 12020 1224. 2454 113
114 139784-07 PRI NCEN HENRI GEETBET 29 12 4 BE 208454719 13.21200 1224.1888 114
115 304402-16 STROUVEN ROBIN GEETBET 33 8 4 BE 208424919 13. 20358 1224.0368 115
116 309111-69 DE KERF - STEENBERGEN KORTENA 12 10 8 BE 204786919 13. 19332 1223. 7055 116
117 306728-14 G&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN LINTER 27 8 2 BE 502986218 13.16190 1223.6556 117
118 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 41 11 21 BE 209684219 13.21280 1223.2891 118
119 168877- 00 BUVENS- SLEVEN LOKSBER 5 4 3 BE 508262719 13.23331 1223.2361 119
120 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 41 17 22 BE 209689419 13. 21330 1222.9395 120
121 166313-55 VAN HORENBEEK- KENNIS LUBBEEK 9 5 343989 BE 200028519 13.11180 1222. 8546 121
122 282370- 03 CRETEN LAMBERT ATTENHO 17 8 2 BE 212180919 13. 12550 1222.6710 122
123 307327-31 FRANSEN ROGER & JOS  HALLE-B 10 9 349494 BE 203528619 13. 15530 1222.5057 123
124 307951-73 PITTOWI LS JEF MEENSEL 5 2 349914 BE 203855816 13.16210 1221.9801 124
125 306728-14 G&P SCHEPERS - KUMPEN LI NTER 27 22 3 BE 208557318 13. 16480 1221.5934 125
126 282178- 05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMII CH 13 7 6 BE 203131217 13. 10450 1220. 7836 126
127 205041-80 BOYEN DI RK LINTER 26 10 350772 BE 210473217 13.17210 1220.7134 127
128 282969- 20 DENRUYTER - SCHEPERS TIENEN 20 8 341754 BE 213618719 13.10047 1220.2086 128
129 304022- 24 BRUGVANS SABRI NA HALEN 5 4 4 BE 506983818 13.26540 1219. 7676 129
130 193586- 71 VANDEBORNE MARCEL WOMWERS 7 5 4 BE 212826416 13.14210 1219.3177 130
131 170181-43 VANONCKELEN MARC HALEN 5 4 2 BE 506957618 13. 25550 1218.8060 131
132 304402-16 STROUVEN ROBI N GEETBET 33 2 5 BE 210883918 13. 21568 1218.3766 132
133 191241-54 SCHEPNMANS ERW N GRAZEN 6 2 3 BE 203865318 13.22080 1218. 2417 133
134 308553- 93 VANGEEBERCEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN 10 4 2 BE 203779319 13. 22450 1218.0120 134
135 134344-96 CHRI STI AENS HENRI + R RUMVEN 14 13 359084 BE 203672219 13. 24512 1217.8394 135
136 282178-05 BEELEN DANI EL KUMIT CH 13 8 7 BE 200662319 13. 11260 1217.8195 136
137 308553- 93 VANGEEBERCGEN JEAN-PIE GRAZEN 10 5 3 BE 203777919 13. 22480 1217.8040 137
138 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 41 27 23 BE 200730919 13.22530 1217.3721 138
139 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 41 36 24 BE 209684619 13. 23090 1216. 2647 139
140 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRI CK RUMMEN 19 9 4 BE 203973218 13. 26090 1215. 8636 140
141 306641-24 PULI NCKX KAREL ZOUTLEE 4 3 351612 BE 212149319 13. 19140 1215. 6690 141
142 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 41 2 25 BE 213833118 13. 23190 1215.5736 142
143 304402-16 STROUVEN ROBI N GEETBET 33 23 6 BE 208433619 13.22378 1215.5316 143
144 219964- 65 SCHEPERS ROGER LINTER 16 14 350296 BE 204820919 13.18120 1215.4615 144
145 166313-55 VAN HORENBEEK- KENNIS LUBBEEK 9 9 2 BE 200028319 13. 13040 1215.2226 145
146 219964- 65 SCHEPERS ROGER LINTER 16 3 2 BE 211605918 13.18300 1214.1976 146
147 280541-17 LI SMONT PATRI CK BEKKEVO 41 39 26 BE 209694619 13. 23460 1213. 7116 147
148 307951-73 PI TTOWI LS JEF MEENSEL 5 1 2 BE 202385518 13. 18230 1213. 3642 148
149 205041- 80 BOYEN DI RK LINTER 26 4 2 BE 214839915 13.19120 1212.9046 149
150 281274-71 LENAERTS PATRI CK RUMMVEN 19 16 5 BE 203782719 13. 26550 1212. 7241 150
151 281316-16 JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE ZOQUTLEE 12 9 3 BE 510226817 13.22050 1212. 3013 151
152 142491- 95 VEUCHELEN FRANS BINKOM 28 9 8 BE 203633516 13. 16330 1211. 6105 152
152 142491-95 VEUCHELEN FRANS Bl NKOM 28 26 9 BE 200482519 13.16330 1211.6105 152
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202
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206
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183555-31
166313-55
282370-03
304402- 16
134344- 96
134344- 96
177742- 38
280541- 17
281316- 16
115815-94
281274-71
197173- 69
142491- 95
210426- 33
306754- 40
110582-02
300732-32
308553-93
191241-54
310787-96
134344- 96
282506- 42
161534- 29
109072- 44
308763-12
280541- 17
183555-31
282878- 26
281274-71
309781-60
170181- 43
307951-73
282178-05
304402- 16
281283- 80
308764-13
162900- 37
225185- 48
158298-91
210426- 33
282878- 26
306754-40
166313-55
304402- 16
281274-71
207858- 84
304402-16
139784- 07
302188-33
281283- 80
309499-69
304402- 16
310047- 35
304402-16
282370- 03
219964- 65
309781-60
306728-14
205041- 80
280541- 17
306641- 24
142491- 95
142491- 95
304402- 16
219964- 65
183555-31
282370- 03
282370-03
280541- 17
176650- 13
147925- 00
301813-46
309781- 60
139784- 07
219964- 65
142491- 95
280541- 17
306728- 14
306430- 07
281274-71

Kl RSCH PAUL

VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI' S
CRETEN LAMBERT
STROUVEN ROBI N
CHRI STI AENS HENR|
CHRI STI AENS HENR
REYNAERTS JOZEF

LI SMONT PATRI CK
JANSSENS- CHAMPAGNE
WEENEN LAURENT
LENAERTS PATRI CK
PEETERS GASTON
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VANHELMONT  EM EL
CONARD JEAN- PI ERRE
JORI SSEN W LLI AM
VANDENHOVE BENNY
VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E
SCHEPVANS ERW N
BELLEN MARI O
CHRI STI AENS HENR
PYPEN SI GRI D
CHRI STI AENS W LLY
SCHEPMANS QUY & NI ELS
UYTTEBRCEK JCER

LI SMONT PATRI CK

KI' RSCH PAUL

LAERMANS JOS

LENAERTS PATRI CK

PANI S- BESSEMANS
VANONCKELEN MARC

PI TTOWI LS JEF

BEELEN DANI EL
STROUVEN RCBI N
MONETTE FRANK
UYTTEBRCEK JEAN- Pl ERR
DEPRE BENNY & ROBIN
Pl ERAERTS GEERT
VANDEPCEL ROGER
VANHELMONT  EM EL
LAERMANS JOS

CONARD JEAN- PI ERRE
VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI S
STROUVEN ROBI N
LENAERTS PATRI CK
JACQUES | GNACE
STROUVEN ROBI N
PRI NCEN HENRI
CAUBERGS FREDDY
MONETTE FRANK
LELI EVRE HUGO
STROUVEN ROBI N
BESSEMANS DAVY
STROUVEN ROBI N
CRETEN LAMBERT
SCHEPERS ROGER
PANI S- BESSEMANS
&P SCHEPERS -
BOYEN DI RK

LI SMONT PATRI CK
PULI NCKX KAREL
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS
STROUVEN RCBI N
SCHEPERS ROGER
KI RSCH PAUL
CRETEN LAMBERT
CRETEN LAMBERT
LI SMONT PATRI CK
BOON EDDY
VERLAENEN - DELVAUX
LCSSI GNOL M CHEL

PANI S- BESSENMANS

PRI NCEN HENRI
SCHEPERS ROGER
VEUCHELEN FRANS

LI SMONT PATRI CK

&P SCHEPERS - KUWPEN
FLCSSIE - MORREN R &
LENAERTS PATRI CK

+ R
+ R

+ R

KUMPEN

GEETBET
LUBBEEK 9
ATTENHO
GEETBET
RUMVEN

RUMVEN

ATTENHO 6
BEKKEVO
ZOUTLEE
BUDI NGE 4
RUMVEN
TI ENEN
Bl NKOM
HALEN

ATTENHO 4
KUMTI CH
HCELEDE
GRAZEN
GRAZEN 6
ZOUTLEE 8
RUMVEN
EENSEL
GEETBET
BUDI NGE 3
BOUTERS 6
BEKKEVO
GEETBET
LUBBEEK
RUMVEN

GEETBET
HALEN 5
MEENSEL 5
KUMTI CH
GEETBET
DI EST 7
BOUTERS 8
OPLI NTE
LOKSBER
RUMVEN

HALEN

LUBBEEK
ATTENHO 4
LUBBEEK 9
GEETBET
RUMVEN
ATTENHO 4
GEETBET
GEETBET
MOLENBE 6
DI EST 7
BOUTERS 8
GEETBET
GEETBET 6
GEETBET
ATTENHO
LI NTER

GEETBET
LI NTER

LI NTER

BEKKEVO
ZOQUTLEE 4
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
GEETBET
LI NTER

GEETBET
ATTENHO
ATTENHO
BEKKEVO
BOUTERS
ATTENHO 5
BUDI NGE
GEETBET
GEETBET
LI NTER 16
Bl NKOM 28
BEKKEVO 41
LI NTER 27
GEETBET 12
RUMVEN 19
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353274
6
343446
10

2
345407
5

2

4

4
351768
4

3
355318
354474
345271
28

2

10

7
359235

34390

=
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345533
10

5
351470
3
341557
11
356189
12

208273417
208266417
205984817
208422819
211492816
203959518
212096719
209689619
508527819
211677419
203791119
200491319
200481119
507195118
212172219
206184918
208094915
203774719
203550619
204980419
203672719
201501716
210820318
203948618
200429119
209694519
210921018
210071116
203787819
208338819
506958518
200513919
202370418
208423019
209710819
200420219
204872919
211019818
214000218
507197918
211866018
206182017
200352719
208410219
203784719
201163516
210897118
211044618
202219218
209717019
220730216
208421719
208215619
210891718
212183419
210504817
208336219
212346019
211583318
200731419
208466318
200751319
200751219
208420519
210504717
208401119
208325118
212181919
208717618
202353218
206186517
206016818
210973318
213340319
207804115
200487719
213047717
212343719
211013018
203971018

. 25100
. 13580
. 15350
. 23458
. 26352
. 26372
. 15140
. 24400
. 22470
. 22169
. 28060
. 14300
. 18000
. 30100
. 16450
. 13400
. 22030
. 26080
. 25390
. 22190
. 28282
. 20290
. 25270
. 24453
. 17140
. 26400
. 27390
. 17250
. 29500
. 29160
. 30370
. 21410
. 15420
. 26358
. 32325
. 16530
. 20480
. 29240
. 29590
. 32400
. 18570
. 19110
. 18010
. 27578
. 31390
. 19300
. 28088
. 29000
. 24408
. 34185
. 16520
. 28468
. 29120
. 28488
. 20370
. 24210
. 31530
. 24260
. 24480
. 29450
. 25430
. 22020
. 22040
. 29148
. 24470
. 31020
. 21120
. 21140
. 30200
. 20060
. 20548
. 28030
. 32440
. 30340
. 25130
. 22360
. 30430
. 25380
. 31430
. 34020
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1211.
1211.
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1210.
1210.
1210.
1210.
1209.
1208.
1207.
1207.
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1203.
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1202.
1201.
1201.
1201.
1200.
1200.
1199.
1199.
1199.
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1199.
1198.
1197.
1197.
1195.
1195.
1194.
1194.
1194.
1193.
1193.
1193.
1193.
1192.
1192.
1192.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1190.
1189.
1189.
1189.
1189.
1189.
1188.
1188.
1188.
1188.
1187.
1187.
1187.
1187.
1187.
1186.
1186.
1186.
1186.
1186.
1186.
1185.
1185.
1184.
1184.

5359
3711
2542
8421
7220
5859
0339
0045
4029
6766
9101
1916
5104
2038
5580
1774
1294
0961
7511
3799
0824
0260
6367
6056
0576
8472
4279
3152
9272
3843
7505
6366
6325
2751
2365
7556
8851
0875
5598
2489
9403
4222
3371
7744
6947
5509
0403
7993
7175
2743
6472
5114
4713
3786
2759
0662
9796
9230
8643
4846
0165
8609
7252
6548
3168
9249
8915
7555
1743
0527
7589
6834
6384
5820
5726
5584
6609
0930
7970
3372
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242
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248
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304402- 16
103295- 87
134344- 96
110582-02
300732-32
166313-55
134344- 96
282506- 42
183555-31
225185-48
309111-69
309781-60
225185-48
142491- 95
142491- 95
281274-71
142491- 95
281283- 80
161534- 29
301813-46
139784- 07
157972- 56
139784- 07
111524-71
210426- 33
282878- 26
308553-93
304402- 16
111524-71
304402-16
158298-91
225185-48
142491- 95
191241-54
303060- 32
283184-41
134344- 96
157972- 56
134344- 96
310787-96
166313-55
170181- 43
309781- 60
306430- 07
110582- 02
282878- 26
161534- 29
281274-71
282178-05

STROUVEN RCBI N
PETRE LEONARD

CHRI STI AENS HENR

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
VANDENHOVE BENNY
VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI' S

CHRI STI AENS HENR

PYPEN SI GRI D
KI RSCH PAUL
Pl ERAERTS GEERT

DE KERF -

STEENBERGEN

PANI S- BESSEMANS
Pl ERAERTS GEERT
VEUCHELEN FRANS
VEUCHELEN FRANS
LENAERTS PATRI CK
VEUCHELEN FRANS
MONETTE FRANK
CHRI STI AENS W LLY
LOSSI GNOL M CHEL
PRI NCEN HENRI

LI SMONT GECRGES
PRI NCEN HENRI

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
VANHELMONT  EM EL
LAERMANS JOS

VANGEEBERGEN JEAN- Pl E

STROUVEN RCBI N

HOK FREDDY KESTENS
STROUVEN ROBI N
VANDEPOEL ROCGER

Pl ERAERTS GEERT
VEUCHELEN FRANS
SCHEPVANS ERW N
CCECKELBERGHS QOVER
DUERI NCKX GUI DO

CHRI STI AENS HENR

LI SMONT GECRGES

CHRI STI AENS HENR

BELLEN MARI O

VAN HORENBEEK- KENNI S
VANONCKELEN MARC
PANI S- BESSENMANS

FLCSSI E -

MORREN R &

JORI SSEN W LLI AM
LAERMANS JOS
CHRI STI AENS W LLY
LENAERTS PATRI CK
BEELEN DANI EL
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+ R
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GEETBET
ZOUTLEE
RUMVEN
KUMTI CH
HCELEDE
LUBBEEK
RUMVEN
MEENSEL
GEETBET
LOKSBER
KORTENA
GEETBET
LOKSBER
Bl NKOM
Bl NKOM
RUMVEN
Bl NKOM
DI EST
GEETBET
BUDI NGE
GEETBET
LI NTER
GEETBET
TI ENEN
HALEN
LUBBEEK
GRAZEN
GEETBET
TI ENEN
GEETBET
RUMVEN
LOKSBER
Bl NKOM
GRAZEN
Bl NKOM
ST JOR
RUMVEN
LI NTER
RUMVEN
ZOUTLEE
LUBBEEK
HALEN
GEETBET
GEETBET
KUMTI CH
LUBBEEK
GEETBET
RUMVEN
KUMr1 CH
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208411619
208482318
203959218
207182319
211563418
200029019
203675019
203227618
208405819
211016818
204735719
213076019
508476819
200483419
201824618
203974818
200751819
209720519
208233019
214167317
208453519
208516118
208452519
201720518
508384319
206262717
203774219
208423419
200037519
208413419
213200519
208440319
200485419
203863818
200647119
201524216
211496316
208512918
203961518
204983519
200029419
508296019
208337719
208356119
207184219
211860619
208184517
203794919
202372818
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